Net Category BIB
Pos.

> o

EMO1

EMO03
EMO02
EM10
EMO7
EWO01
EM11

EM12
EW04
EW03
EMO09
PM23
EW02
LW39
EMO05
EMO06
PM55
PM26
PM24
EM16
EWO07
EW06
EW05
PM57
EMO08
PW20
PM29
EM17
EW11
PM62
EW09
PM51

EM14
EW37
PM28
PM31

PM42
LM66
PM25
PM53
EM13
EW38
PM22
LM64
PW13
LW31

LM80
PM37
PM43
PM38
PW17
PM56
LM88
PM39
PM27
PM59
PW19
PM41

LM74
PM60
PM44
PW16
LM75
LW33
EW12
PM32
EM21

LM84
PM49
EM19
PM35
Lw27
LM73
LW35
LM70
LM79
Lm87
LM77
EW08
PW14
EM20
LW26
LW30
LM65
Lw28
PM61

LM69
PM40
PM47
PM34
LW25
Lw29
PW15
LW32
LM76
LM82
PW22
PW24
LW34
PM50
EM15
LM89
PM54
LM86
PW23
LM85
LW36
LM83
LM78
LM90
LM71

LM68
LM81

LM67

Name Net Time
SOH WAI CHING 00:05:48.101
EMANUELE MANZI 00:06:14.937
MUHAMMAD HAZIM ZUHAIRI BIN AZAHARI 00:06:34.611
WONG CHIN CHUN 00:07:07.215
MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MOHD ALI 00:07:27.230
VALENTINA BELOTTI 00:07:29.393
NG CHEE KIAN 00:07:42.395
CHOW CHEE CHOON 00:07:43.191
LI TSZ YAU 00:07:46.026
LE QING HUA 00:07:47.177
MUHAMMAD HASHWAREE BIN HASNI 00:07:49.096
LIM KHON SENG 00:07:59.538
MICHELE TAN BEE KIANG 00:08:31.414
ADELE 00:08:49.168
MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN BAHRAIN | 00:08:56.252
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN FUAD 00:08:56.959
LUQMAN NUL HAKIM BIN KAMAL 00:09:03.150
PRASHANTA JAYAKUMAR 00:09:04.084
MOKHTAR BIN ABU KASSIM 00:09:05.636
LUIS EDUARDO GARCIA CAPEL 00:09:12.907
TAN SEOW CHER 00:09:15.926
VALERIE SARAH ONG SHUANG YIN 00:09:16.148
CHAN YEE CHIN 00:09:25.195
MOHAMMAD AMIRUL ASHRAF BIN MOHD YUSM/ 00:09:25.292
MOHAMAD FARHAN FITRI BIN KHAMIS 00:09:26.202
AIMI IWASAKI BINTI MUHAMMAD MORITOSHI  00:09:29.451
AMIR HUSAINI ZAKWAN 00:09:31.322
FITRI SYAHMI BIN ROSMADY 00:09:32.292
LIM XIAO WEI 00:09:36.288
MUHAMMAD RUZAINI BIN FUAD HILMI 00:09:41.962
DEBORA SALGAU 00:09:54.036
TURIZAN B SULAIMAN 00:09:56.420
MAH KEL VIN 00:09:59.144
MICHAELLA CONCETTAALEXANDRA WIDJAYA  00:10:06.039
MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ BIN MAN 00:10:07.177
GOH THUAN KIAN 00:10:31.413
FAUZI ISHAK 00:10:32.051
CHONG TIAN SHYANG 00:10:33.784
MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD.FAWZI 00:10:41.485
YEO HIAP SIANG 00:10:44.188
ONG JIAKEN 00:10:48.941
GABRIELLE ALEXANDRA WIDJAYA 00:10:56.998
LEE CHOON MAN 00:10:57.899
AHMAD RIFAI BIN ABD RAMAN 00:11:07.170
LIM WEN YEE
AINA IWASAKI BINTI MUHAMMAD MORITOSHI B
MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN RUZALI 00:11:31.080
HANIF HAIRON 00:11:31.085
FOO TENG HAO 00:11:38.124
CHE MOHD FAIZAL BIN CHE RAHIM 00:11:38.278
NURAZLINA BT RAZALI
MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN ZAINON
CHONG WEN JUN 00:11:57.761
CHEW CHIN THAI 00:11:58.790
MAHATHIR MOHAMMAD BIN JAMALUDIN 00:12:02.296
MUHAMMAD NABIL FIQRI BIN KHALID 00:12:06.140
SYAKIRAH EDORA JANALI 00:12:10.758
EDDEY KALAI 00:12:13.322
MOHAMAD SHAMIN BIN JAMALUDIN 00:12:21.916
MUHAMMAD NAZIM BIN AB MALEK 00:12:25.095
MOHD ASRI BIN NORDIN 00:12:36.849
NAHAYU BINTI ISMAIL 00:12:39.756
MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN TAHIR 00:12:51.328
FIONA CHEONG 00:12:52.274
SITINURHAYYU BT RAHMAT 00:12:54.243
MOHD ALIAS SYAH 00:12:54.610
ZIVADIN ZIVKOVIC 00:12:57.516
TIOE HAK BOON 00:13:13.280
SYAMSUL HARITH 00:13:13.352
AHMAD AFIQ BIN AZMI 00:13:13.807
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MINHUAAZAM 00:13:16.520
NG WING YEE 00:13:17.272
MD DAUD BIN MASKIMAN 00:13:21.041
WAN NURUL NAZERAH 00:13:22.940
LAI KAH MENG 00:13:25.663
MUHAMMAD AIMAN SYAFIQ BIN ROSDI 00:13:26.691
WONG YIK CHONG 00:13:29.068
MOHD AMI HASLI MOHD SALEEH 00:13:33.456
WONG PUI WAN 00:13:37.860
HO LI REN 00:13:43.042
RAZZUWAN MAT RAZALI 00:13:45.246
CHUAH CHENG YING 00:13:47.561
AINA FAIRUZ BINTI MOHAMAD 00:13:51.868
AIN AIZAT FIRDAUS BIN GHAZALI 00:13:52.178
NOOR LIZAWATI ALICE BINTI MOHAMED JAMIL | 00:14:02.013
MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH 00:14:14.633
LAI KAH LOK 00:14:16.228
DENNISON SPENCER RAJDEV DOSS 00:14:31.056
MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR SYAH BIN MOHD KHALII 00:14:32.064
MUHAMMAD MUFATTAH BIN SHAFI 00:15:00.166
CHEN CHONG SHEAU HUEY 00:15:01.656
NORZIANTI BINTI ABU DAYAN 00:15:10.551
AFZA RAZAN BINTI SALLEH 00:15:15.896
AINNUR MUNIRAH BINTI RAHMAT 00:15:20.890
MOHAMMAD MAHATHIR BIN MISNI 00:15:26.105
NEIL FOO 00:15:26.264
NURSHAHFINA BINTI JOHARI 00:15:30.058
WONG SWEE CHYIN 00:15:40.566
LAI KAH YAN 00:15:44.071
TIONG KUNG MING 00:15:48.974
RAVINDER SINGH 00:16:06.988
WAN MOHD HAFIZ BIN WAN MUSTOPHA 00:16:12.804
FADHLI BIN MURADI 00:16:27.141
TOR YENSHEN 00:16:35.315
TAN MEI YEN 00:16:35.641
TOR YENCHIN 00:17:36.082
NOR HAFIZA BINTI MOHD SUKOR 00:18:34.708
RAJA SHAHRIL ANUAR BIN RAJA BANIAMIN 00:20:00.219
MOHD JALIL BIN AHMAD 00:21:16.615
MAX LIM 00:22:37.102
LAI KOK LOONG 00:23:09.942
DEVINDRAN SIVAPRAGASAM 00:23:32.999
MUHAMMED HAFIZ BIN MOHD HAZRIQ 00:25:46.969
CHOO SHENGXI 00:33:54.090

Team Name

UiTM ELITES

UiTM ELITES

UiTM ELITES
REPUBLIC OF RUNNERS

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER¢
UiTM ELITES

angsipeople
UiTM ELITES

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER¢

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER{
angsipeople

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER{
angsipeople

UiTM ELITES

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER¢
angsipeople

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER¢
angsipeople

angsipeople
angsipeople

angsipeople
angsipeople

REPUBLIC OF RUNNERS

angsipeople
REPUBLIC OF RUNNER{

REPUBLIC OF RUNNERS
REPUBLIC OF RUNNERS

angsipeople
angsipeople

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER{
angsipeople

REPUBLIC OF RUNNER¢

Category Description

MEN OPEN
MEN OPEN
MEN OPEN
MEN OPEN
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MEN VETERAN
MEN VETERAN
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MEN OPEN
MEN VETERAN
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Wave Name

ELITE B1
ELITE B1
ELITE B1
ELITE B1
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
ELITE B1
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
ELITE B2
ELITE B1
PERFORM B3
ELITE B2
LEISURE B7
ELITE B1
ELITE B1
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B3
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
ELITE B2
ELITE B2
PERFORM B4
ELITE B1
PERFORM B5
PERFORM B3
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
PERFORM B4
ELITE B2
PERFORM B4
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B3
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B4
ELITE B1
ELITE B2
PERFORM B3
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B5
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B5
PERFORM B4
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B5
PERFORM B3
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B5
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B7
ELITE B2
PERFORM B3
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LEISURE B6
PERFORM B4
ELITE B1
PERFORM B3
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LEISURE B6
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LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
ELITE B2
PERFORM B5
ELITE B1
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B7
PERFORM B4
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B3
PERFORM B4
PERFORM B3
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B7
PERFORM B5
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B5
PERFORM B5
LEISURE B7
PERFORM B4
ELITE B1
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B4
LEISURE B6
PERFORM B5
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B7
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6
LEISURE B6



